Sides and Bites

Mashed Potatoes
Sautéed Vegetables
Mesclun Salad

French Fries

Serrano Ham (60g)

Grilled Chorizo

Sharing Platters (available for lunch & dinner)

Pepper Wagyu Striploin (200g)

(choice of one side)

Meat Platter (Tenderloin, Striploin, Pork Belly)
(choice of one side)

Sharing Platters ¢ days advance notice)
Whole Duckling braised with olives (Serves 2-3 persons)

Black Angus Prime Rib

(choice of one side)

Wagyu Tomahawk

(choice of two side)
Razor Clams Saffron & Pernod Broth

Roast Suckling Pig (4-5kg)

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO GST AND SERVICE CHARGE

$12
$12
$8
$8

$16

$12

$58

$118

$98

$14.80/100g

$16/100g

market price

$328



