Sides and Bites

Mashed Potatoes	\$12
Sautéed Vegetables	\$12
Mesclun Salad	\$8
French Fries	\$8
Serrano Ham (60g)	\$16
Grilled Chorizo	\$12
Sharing Platters (available for lunch & dinner)	
Pepper Wagyu Striploin (200g) (choice of one side)	\$58
Meat Platter (Tenderloin, Striploin, Pork Belly) (choice of one side)	\$118
Sharing Platters (3 days advance notice)	
Whole Duckling braised with olives (Serves 2-3 persons)	\$98
Black Angus Prime Rib (choice of one side)	\$14.80/100g
Wagyu Tomahawk (choice of two side)	\$16/100g
Razor Clams Saffron & Pernod Broth	market price
Roast Suckling Pig (4-5kg)	\$328